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
and nook. ut:I;ty room, at-

tached garage, hardwood floor?, plas-
tered oil furnace, lot 60 x 120. by
owner. Call

UNFINISHED house Materials to fin-
ish on place. Make us an offer. Call

BY OWNER 4 year old. 3 bedroom
modern home on one floor, insulated.
1J acre. Year around stream. Suta-urba- n

South. Phone $7950
FOR SALE by ownei New 2 bedroom

ranch style home with den. !'3 baths,
forced air heat. Large picture win-
dows Lawn Sc shrubs. $12. OOP. $2,400
don. Balance F.H.A. loan See house
anytime at 325 Delmar Dr.. Salem.
or call after.3i pm

BY OWNER Lovely 3 bedroom, near
High School, fruit tree?, fenced yard.
Reasonable. Terms Phone

CORNER 15Ui jiid Norway. See this
newly decorated 2 bedroom home
La: ?e living room with fireplace,
dining rix'in. kitcr.en with eating
spate, hardviood floors, utility room
vMt.'i bu,lt-m- s Call

NORTHEAST
NEW 3 bedroom ranch type hone,

basement, do ible garaee. large lot
or more land available. Birch kitchen,
tile bath, best of construction. 2415
F ilier Rd

BY BUILDER
Just completed. 3 bedroom home, din-

ing, .iving. breakfast nook, dish-wa-h-

Large utility, double plumb-
ing, double garage. 11S0 N. 23rd.
Pnone Open Sunday afternoon

KNGLEW OOD 3 bedrooms" 2 fire-
places, oil neat, nicely landscaied
$13.750 1745 N 23rd Phone

FOR SALE by owner 2 bedroom home,
insulated, l.ire livine and dining
room. French doors to patio. Plas-
tered coved ceiling, kitchen with
eating space Attached garage, lots
of flowers and shruh. Lt 60x120.
fenced Keizer district. 4676 Lowell

'Ave. $9750
Clean 1 bd rm. home, full plumbing.

seer. att. garage, paved St.. on bus
line Only $3950. $400 dn. Call Oscar
SedersUom. Eve

NEW 2 bdrm home south. Large lot
50x100, j filbert trees New Sawn 3

big picture windows. Nice view, needs
a Little work to complete $500 moves
you in Call Carl Canary on the
above. Eve. ph.

QUIET STREET, large lot (122x1221.
back yard and garden completely
fenced, large LR. DR. two bdrms.
nice, small kitchen, utility room,
att. garage. Venetian blinds in all
rms. G.I. payments $50 a month. Call
Helen Moore. Eve. ph.

NORTH
22 A. Cult: some beaver dam. good

bldgs. A buy for $13.7UO. Stock avail-
able. Owner sick. No phone informa-
tion. See T. T. Anderson.

COLBATH LAND CO.
1683 Center St.

$5750 NICE ONE BEDROOM HOM
with garage and work shop on 2
lota, pretty lawn Sc trees, excellent
location for rental. Will trade for
some acreage with or without build-
ings.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
Ph or 960 S ComT

A Look Will Convince
You

An outstanding value Home with
income. Nicely furnished quick pos-
session owner leaving. Call at 351
So. 18th St. Saturday and Sunday
10 am. to 7 30 p.m.. Mabel Needham
Real Estate Broker. Phone
or

Plastered Home
$6350. One bedrm. dn. Sc 2 up. nice Sc

clean, large lot North in Keiier dist.
$2000 Dn. Call Virgil.

Home INorth
Just being finished. Full price $5000.

$1000 Dn. Well built stucco home
Call Virgil on this one.

Enlewood Dist.
New 2 -- bedrm home harwd floors

Corner fireplc. A picture window in
front room. Large utility rm. At-
tached garage, oil furnace, close to
school Will carry good loan. Price
$12,600

Close to St. Vincent
Church

2 bedrm. home, could be 3 Nice yard
Garden all planted Terms Cash or
trade for small acreage. $7.9WO.

Highland Dit.
Not new, but many possibilities Liv

iSc din rm. Large kitchen Pantry
large enough to make good utilitv
rm. $7350. Call Dollie.

One-Bedr- Home INorth
Out Keizer way. Price $5000 $1000

Dn. Cherry trees around home. Call
Virgil on this one.

Art Madsen Realtv Co.
1326 STATE ST. PH -

Olaf Thonstad. Realtor
941 N Capftol Phone

JUST COMPLETED An extra fine
home at $$50 N 23rd. Where

can you buy 1650 square feet plus
ar garage for only $16,800 Yes.

it is including
dishv isher.

3355 MAYWOOD LANE. WEST OF
NEEF AVE. A home, at-

tached "arage. Oil heat Better than
you would expect for $6000 00.

802 FAIRVIEW AVE. New
owner built. Fireplace, garage, only
$9950. $100000 down.

3 ACRES. 2 BEDROOM NEAR BRUSH
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
ment, private bath, utility room and
steam heat. For someone to take
care of yard Reduction from the
rent Also apartment wtth 1 bedroom
furnished, private bath, newly redec-
orated utility room and steam heat.
One block from State Building. Call

HOUSEKEEPING room. kitchenette.
One or two, refrigerator, washer, out-sid- e

entrance Phone
FURNISHED "sleeping 7oomsrdTshe7

hot plate and refrigerator utilities
paid. $5.00 to $7.50 per week. Phone

1411 STATE St. Furnished single
rooiru hot plate, private bath

NICE FURNISHED warm rooms. Kit- -
chen privileges. Close in. 754 Ferry
St.

705 Apartments For Rent
2 ROOM housekeeping apartment for

I or 2 men. Utilities paid. 103 Marion.
1 BEDROOM unfurnished court apart-

ment with stove and refrigerator.
923 S. nth

SMALL apartment Pullman, kitchen
nicely furnished Women or girls
onlv Also garage. 1118 Oak. Phone

3 ROOM apartment. $35 a month. Call

FURNISHED court apartment, refrig-
erator and as cooking, private bath.
"30. 1340 Lee.

MODERN I room apartment,
refrigerator, private bath. 555 N.
Liberty

SMALL apartment, close in. adults.
760 N Church Ph

3 ROO .1 furnished, close in. clean,
water and lights. 314 Water St . or
Phone

NEW MODERN apartments. s block
bus. Call after 8 p.m. Phone

UPSTAIRS one bedroom, living room,
kitchen, bath. $27 50. 1029 Saginaw.

3 LARGE rooms private bath, refrig- -
erator, washer, child welcome.

SUBLET for summer. Teachers apart- -
ment. furnished, cool. 1 bedroom, out- -
side entrance. Phone

3 ROOM upstairs apartment. Uivf urn- -
ished except stove, lights and water.
2160 N. 5th

NEW, CLEAN, brick court apartment.
396 S 17th

ATTRACTIVE clean, completelv furn-
ished small pt. 290 3. 14th. St.

ONE ROOM" apt. for employed girl,
well furnished, very clean, refriger-
ator, hot- - water heat, attractive gar-
dens. Utilities paid. $32 50 1 room
apt. small, same description. $20. Call
145 N. 14th or Ph.

2 ROOM furnished apartment, refriger-
ator, utilities paid $32.50. 2261 Hazel
A.e. Phone

COZY 2 room, close in, reasonable. 670
N Church.

APA RTM ENT for rent Phone
3 ROOMS furnished on bus line, ground

floor, garage, storage room. Phone

SMALL. Cl-EA- furnished apartment.
private batn. all electric. 715 Ferry.

CLOSE .n $35. $45 and $60. private
bath 790 N. Church .

rURN. 2 rm. cottage. $35; 1 rm, $22.
Inq. Apt. 4. 827 N Liberty.

Fb'KNISHED apartments. $36 Sc $40.
Private baths and entrances. 1968
N. Commercial

ROOM furn. apts close In. priv
hath or eve '

4 ROOM upper duplex. $35 a month.
No Children. Ph

1 ROOM furnished apartment, private
bath, .adies only 1853 Court.

ATTRACTIVE", clean, furnished apart-
ment, private entrance, bath. 1009 N.
5th. after 6.

2 Apartments. 1 and 2 bedrooms, large
modern and clean. Eastridge. 1055
Edgewater.

ONE BEDROOM unfurnished court
ap.vtment with stove and refriger- -
5 tor.- 923 g. 13tn .

NICELY furnished 3 room apartment,
available now. Close in. 310 Bellevuo
St

RlCELY furnish ed2 and' 3 room apart-me- nt

Phone
MODERN 2 room apartment unfurn- -

ished Hazeldorf Apartments.
3 ROOM furnished court apt. Close in.

Phone
1411 STATE. Two clean furnished

pr;vate baths, heat, water.
lights.

BEAUTIFUL one bedroom modern
apartment, furnished or unfurnish-
ed, clean, spacious. 1140 S. 13th.
Apt. 2.

Ambassador Apts.
Nicely furni-ihe- d oartments. 550 N.

Summer.
MAIN FLOOR apartment, also duplex.

Pen 4 Corners. Phone
MODERN furnished, private bath,

walking distance. 450 S. Capi-
tol.
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W. Salem 3 Br.
This house is like new. bv. rm. carpet-

ed, din. rm. Ige. breakfast rm. Btg
covered patio in rear. Fenced yard,
with fireplace and shake. Owner
movin? to Calif, has reduced price
to $8300.

Country Setting
New 3 br. home. 16 x 20 liv. rm., oil

forced air heat. Ige heated utility
rm 1 acre of level soil, new family
orchard and berries. Just North of
Keizer Price $11,100.

Cute 1 Bdrm.
All furnished space in attic for an-

other rin. Everything goes for $3500.
Call Bon Cleary.

Walter Musgrave, Realtor
1211 Edgewater Eve.

Suburban
Near Middlegrove School Approx 7 A.

Chicken house, shop 60x20 all new.
Lovely ranch type 3 bedroom home
Berries and Perm pasture. Willam-
ette Clay loam. $16,800.

93 Acre near spring Valley. Lge.
house, outbuildings. Excellent cher-
ries Strawberries. A terrific buy
at $23,000

4-L- Court
Plus 5 acres Roval Anne Cherry or

chard Good rentals, almost new
Investor's snap. $7500 per unit. A
steal.

Citv! Move in Tomorrow
2 -- bed room home. Below F H A ap--

praisal. Very exquisite Att garage,
highland dists. pavement. 3 years old
Completely redecorated. $8350. small
down payment.

0. A. Matzek Real Est.
Broker

855 N Cottage
Dial day or eve.

ONE OF SALEM'S better new homes
On Nob Hill. All the latest modern
fixtures, etc. Full basement Large
party room and bar. Auto, oil heat.
3 BR and Den 2' baths 2 flre- -

laces. Double garage. Good view,
arge lot.

$10,300
Late built, modern 2-- B R home lo-

cated on Fisher Rd DR Large lot.
Beautiful yard Attractive location.

$10,500
'2 acre with late built, modern

home Keizer Dist. DR Fireplace
Beautiful yard and shrubbery. Good
terms.

$3,500
home on 100x100 corner lot

Basement. Oil furnace. Paved Sts.
Bus at door. $50.00 down. $60.00 per
month.

FOR RENT
Close in Modern home for rent.

$30 00 per mo.
Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co. Realtors
187 S. High St. Phono

700 Rentals
707 Houses For lUnt
PARTLY furnished duplex. S rooms.

9 blocks from Shopping Center. Yard.

2 BEDROOM partially furnished house.
1180 E. Rural St.

TWO modern 1 bedroom homes. On
complete.y furnished, the other with
hot water, electric range & heater.
$50 and $40 a month, respectively.
Call 2965, Dallas. Oregon, or can be
seen at 2173 Maple Ave

31, MILES East of Court House on
State. A 3 year old one bedroom un-
furnished house and attached garage,
hardwood floors. Venetian blinds,
electric heat, no pets. $55. Caretaker
4575 State. Phone

7 ROOM house, partly furnished. Re-
sponsible party. Suitable home or
home and income. Lease $75. 1522
State.

3 ROOM furnished upper duplex. Rea-sonabl- e.

Phone 4 -- 306 evenings
LOVELY 1 bedroom, garage. Allen

Couit. June 10th. See now. Ph
FURNISHED 6 room house at Jeffer-so- n.

Ph one Jefferson 449.
PLEASANT one bedroom home, redec-

orated inside and out. circulating
heater, range, garage, bus. close in.
$45.

2 BEDROOM house. 1 bedroom house,
both interiors completely redecor-
ated. Nice yards, garden spots. North-wes- t.

Salem Ph
2 BEDROOM home for rent. Furnished

$55 a month. I pay water. Phone

UPSTAIRS two bedroom, living roomT
kitchen, bath Furnished. $55. Util-
ities. 155 S. 19th.

2 BEDROOM partly furnished house,
all modern. refrigerator. electric
stove. acre of land. Chicken
house, carport, $45. Will be at place.
Saturday afternoon. 5 p.m. 3460
Williams Ave

NICE 2 bedroom duplex, all electric,
stove and refrigerator furnished Util-it- v

and garage. Phone $70
ONE BEDROOM plastered home, clean

garden space, attached garage. 1 blk.
to bus. West Salem. Ph.

UNFURNISHED, all electric 1 bedroom,
hardwood floors, tile kitchen and
bath, utility room, carport. 1230 S.
I4th.

1 BEDROOM furnished cottage, bath,
launlrv. refrigerator, utilities paid
except heat. $45. 2261 Hazel Ave.
Ph one

2 BEDROOM house. 3 vear old. oil heat.
North. $65. Phone

709 Womtoxi to Rnt
RENTALS- - Reliable property manage-

ment. Joe L. Bourne. Realtor. 1140
N CanitoL Phone

710 Want-- d to Rant Hoiuai
1 OR 2 BEDROOM house in Keizer.

Couple. Phone
RELIABLE Salem business man de- -

sires nice 2 or 3 bedroom home.
References. Phone

WANTED TO RENT: 2 or 3 bedroom
house or duplex, unfurnished, adults.
Box 281. co Statesman.

STEADY, reliable family of 3 must
rent 3 or 3 bedroom house in W.
Salem by June 1. Up to $64 month.
Phone

3 OR 3 BEDROOM home, suburban pre-ferrd- e.

Ph.

712 Wanted to lUnt. Apt.
LADY wishes to work 4 mornings a

week for apartment. Phone

716 lUsort Banted
ON THE BEACi: apt. all electric, ac-
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